Thiringer Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend B/m 2007/08
Vorrunde
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Name

Wende, Dominik
Striimpf, Florian
Martin, Florian
Kaschak, Sanny
Briickner, Kevin
Oppel, Fritz
Weinberger, Paul Kevin
Romhild, Felix
Heilek, Alexander
Allimann, Henry
Dittmann, Darren
Schroter, Dominik
Thieme, Vincent

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.040 /
977 /
975/
972 /
884 /
841/
837/
833 /
763 /
719/
715/
670 /
503 /

6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

173,33
162,83
162,50
162,00
147,33
140,17
139,50
138,83
127,17
119,83
119,17
111,67

83,83

HI

202
196
198
181
163
161
182
177
156
144
161
133
109

Spiel: 1
137
163
131
181
162
133
132
149
101
144
124
105

64

2

182
127
198
160
135
117
141
177
103
123
161
108

93

3

173
141
148
171
136
158
103
137
156
112
113
133
109

4

168
196
158
161
163
140
133
126
113

95
110
105

92

5

202
171
190
145
145
161
182
130
150
133
104
115

77

24.02.2008
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

178
179
150
154
143
132
146
114
140
112
103
104

68



